
Deutscher Schützenbund
Ladies-Cup 2016
2 x 70 Meter
vom 30.Juli 2016 in Pfreimd/OP

70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kreipe, Andrea * 1969 NS 310 302 15 5 612
  2. Freimann, Katharina 1981 NS 307 297 15 4 604
  3. Peters, Dorothee * 1973 NW 287 291 14 5 578
  4. Nüsgens-Patz, Petra * 1961 RH

1984 RH 285 289 15 4 574
  6. Holtkamp, Gabriele * 1966 PF 272 288 12 2 560
  7. Bauer, Corinna * 1993 OP 275 281 7 2 556
  8. Schulze, Susanne * 1965 NW 277 278 5 2 555
  9. Gieseke, Yvette * 1991 SC 271 266 6 1 537
10. Nietroj, Inge 1959 RH 248 283 11 1 531
11. Langhammer, Franziska *1992 BY 260 268 9 1 528
12. Kraus, Bernhardine * 1968 SB 257 266 4 3 523
13. Beer, Michaela * 1973 SC 261 260 8 3 521
14. Fath, Anna-Katharina * 1993 PF 261 255 6 1 516
15. Albrecht, Christina * 1997 BY 235 279 4 2 514
16. Böhnke, Julia * 1994 SB 251 261 5 2 512
17. Stadler, Andrea * 1968 PF 247 253 4 0 500
18. Kieselhorst, Melanie 1973 NW 251 242 4 0 493
19. Eichhorn, Bianka * 1983 BR 238 233 3 1 471
20. Schinken, Karin 1981 PF 197 222 2 0 419
21. Englhardt, Laura * 1997 OP 170 165 5 2 335
22. Giebitz, Corinna * 1976 BR 127 196 1 0 323
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6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse Qualifikation
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Landesverband

279 296 8 3 575
  5. Strohn, Meike *



Deutscher Schützenbund
Ladies-Cup 2016
2 x 70 Meter
vom 30.Juli 2016 in Pfreimd/OP

6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse
  1. NS 1216 10' 30 X'  9

Kreipe, Andrea * 612
Freimann, Katharina * 604

  2. RH 1149 10' 23 X'  7
Nüsgens-Patz, Petra * 575
Strohn, Meike * 574

  3. NW 1133 10' 19 X'  7
Peters, Dorothee * 578
Schulze, Susanne * 555

  4. PF 1060 10' 16 X'  2
Holtkamp, Gabriele * 560
Stadler, Andrea * 500

  5. SC 1058 10' 14 X'  4
Gieseke, Yvette * 537
Beer, Michaela * 521

  6. BY 1042 10' 13 X'  3
Langhammer, Franziska * 528
Albrecht, Christina * 514

  7. SB 1035 10' 9 X'  5
Kraus, Bernhardine * 523
Böhnke, Julia * 512

  8. OP 891 10' 12 X'  4
Bauer, Corinna * 556
Englhardt, Laura * 335

  9. BR 794 10' 4 X'  1
Eichhorn, Bianka * 471
Giebitz, Corinna * 323
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in Pfreimd /OP
S-Nr. Name S.P.

S-Nr. Name S.P.
25 23 26 27 27 S-Nr. Name S.P. Platz

25 26 28 22 28
24 26 26 25 26 26 25 28 25

26 25 21 28 25
26 22 28 23

25 27 27 25 20 25 27 20
20 21 21 30 21

26 19 25 24 23 26 27 23
22 25 19 21 20

17 22 27 25 18
24 26 21 28 29 23 28 26

28 22 27 25 27
22 24 25 26 27 24 23 25

18 27 24 22 19
23 21 27 27

23 20 22 19 27 20 24 25
23 21 24 26

24 24 25
Halbfinale

Viertelfinale *  Im Stechen gewonnen
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